
 

 

Product EOL Notification 
Issue Date: Dec 27, 2021 

Product Name:  

32001-000800-300-RS cable, 32005-005000-100-RS cable, 32102-026500-100-RS cable, 

32229-000100-100-RS cable, 32229-000400-200-RS cable, 32602-007900-200-RS cable 

CB-870P8P9-RS cable 

This notice is to inform you that IEI is initiating an end-of-life (EOL) process for the 

32001-000800-300-RS cable, 32005-005000-100-RS cable, 32102-026500-100-RS cable 

32229-000100-100-RS cable, 32229-000400-200-RS cable, 32602-007900-200-RS cable and  

CB-870P8P9-RS cable. Should you wish to make a last time purchase, please place the order 

before the last time buy date listed below: 

 

 Last Time Buy Date: March 30 2022 

 Last Time Ship Date: June 30, 2022 

 

NOTE: The final date will depend on the availability of stock and, at IEI’s discretion, the actual 

last time buy date may be earlier if the product is out-of-stock or discontinued. 

 

Reason for EOL 

Market Trend 

Replacement Product 

Phase-out Model Replacement Model 

32001-000800-300-RS 

32005-005000-100-RS 

32102-026500-100-RS  

32229-000100-100-RS  

32229-000400-200-RS  

32602-007900-200-RS  

CB-870P8P9-RS 

N/A 

Best Regards, 

Peggy Yang/Product Manager  

IEI Integration Corp. 

 


